SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
20012754 STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE <DEPTH
EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 5 INCHES>
20015500 DEBRIS REMOVAL
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
20048665 RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE
20050100 REMOVE AND RE-ERECT EXISTING HANDRAIL

1
139
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0013
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
0013
30
1
411. 2
1
139
REV[SED
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
STATE OF ILLINOIS REV[SED
REV[SED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
REV[SED SCALE: NONE I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0013
FA SECT[ON COUN1Y RTE.
VAR 2021 223 BW VARIOUS
IJ�lA�I
s��ET
I 52 I 5
CONTRACT NO. 62R39
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
Z0076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PRORAM GRADUATE HOURS 500 500
pearces
Text Box
 100%
STATE
pearces
Text Box
 100%
STATE
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Circle /
pearces
Circle /
pearces
Typewritten Text
0042
pearces
Line
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/15/2022
TRAFFIC DATA| 2'-0"
30" SPACING
1" STAGGERED,
PROP. TIE BARS,
10"
CUT
SAW
BARS 1"
PROPOSED TIE
ELEVATION
PROPOSED TIE
BARS 1"
CUT
SAW
SECTION THRU BARRIER WALL
1'-4"
STRUCTURES
CONCRETE
2
'-
8
"
BILL OF MATERIALS
ITEM UNIT QUANTITY
CONCRETE REMOVAL
CONCRETE STRUCTURES
TIE BARS
SAW CUT
CU. YDS
CU. YDS
EACH
FOOT
PROTECTIVE COAT SQ. YDS
TO REMAIN